
Sem 1 = 8/26 - 2/9 
Sem 2 = 2/10 - 6/01
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(1) 3
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(3) 5
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(7) 9
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(9) 11

8/26 - 9/23

9/24 - 10/22

10/23-11/20

11/21 - 1/8

1/9 - 2/9

2/10-3/10

3/11-4/7

4/8-5/4

5/5-6/1

27

Holidays 

Outside of Instructional calendar

 Holidays 7/4, 6/19

Graduation

school holidays

end of the school year

Graduation  TBD

All Staff
August 13th  and

February 4th


